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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 5 Women, 200m Medley 11 years and older
21.12.2024 - 12:04 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 2:45.94 439 36.68 44.90 47.96 36.40
2. BURIC, Miona 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:48.01 423 39.17 42.96 48.98 36.90
3. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:52.73 389 36.45 44.96 51.25 40.07
4. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 3:13.48 276 43.45 51.40 56.97 41.66
5. TANJGA, Tea 13 Bonatti 3:14.89 271 48.43 49.53 55.51 41.42
6. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 3:16.38 264 42.43 55.85 55.75 42.35
7. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:27.98 222 55.03 50.90 55.90 46.15
8. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 3:33.36 206 51.02 52.10 1:02.69 47.55
9. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:34.76 202 52.16 55.48 56.77 50.35

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.27 496 34.84 43.53 45.57 35.33
2. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:44.63 449 35.01 41.28 48.93 39.41
3. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.65 410 36.33 44.96 48.54 39.82
4. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:54.36 378 36.70 48.47 48.13 41.06
5. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 2:56.81 362 42.51 42.81 51.35 40.14
6. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:58.87 350 36.79 49.57 50.43 42.08
7. JANICIJEVIC, Una 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:59.39 347 39.68 47.39 51.41 40.91
8. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 3:14.57 272 47.61 50.92 56.38 39.66
9. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 3:16.79 263 49.21 48.39 56.04 43.15

10. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:18.12 257 47.52 48.22 57.00 45.38
11. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 3:32.98 207 51.20 57.22 52.61 51.95

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 2:39.47 494 32.42 46.14 43.50 37.41
2. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:40.24 487 34.52 40.05 48.56 37.11
3. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:46.18 437 36.04 47.12 43.72 39.30
4. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:49.20 414 38.41 47.42 45.86 37.51
5. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:54.03 380 40.23 46.42 47.92 39.46
6. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 3:02.02 332 38.61 46.13 54.47 42.81
7. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 3:03.93 322 38.90 46.28 58.22 40.53
8. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 3:13.78 275 45.29 47.90 55.75 44.84
9. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Bonatti 3:30.79 214 47.49 50.57 1:02.60 50.13

Limit

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:44.21 453 36.43 40.83 49.88 37.07
2. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:48.02 422 37.61 45.14 47.49 37.78
3. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:48.62 418 36.33 42.65 51.43 38.21
4. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:50.19 406 38.28 46.36 45.57 39.98
5. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 3:05.48 314 41.26 47.58 52.22 44.42
6. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 3:05.74 313 43.42 47.69 52.08 42.55

DSQ POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 2:31.41 577 34.01 38.80 44.13 34.47
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:35.58 532 33.95 44.30 41.46 35.87
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.57 522 33.12 39.83 45.24 38.38
4. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:39.60 493 34.26 38.20 51.60 35.54
5. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 3:06.17 310 36.15 47.06 53.66 49.30

Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 5, Women, 200m Medley

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Usce 2:39.66 492 36.11 40.25 48.86 34.44

Pioniri

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.27 496 34.84 43.53 45.57 35.33
2. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:44.63 449 35.01 41.28 48.93 39.41
3. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 2:45.94 439 36.68 44.90 47.96 36.40
4. BURIC, Miona 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:48.01 423 39.17 42.96 48.98 36.90
5. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.65 410 36.33 44.96 48.54 39.82
6. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:52.73 389 36.45 44.96 51.25 40.07
7. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:54.36 378 36.70 48.47 48.13 41.06
8. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 2:56.81 362 42.51 42.81 51.35 40.14
9. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:58.87 350 36.79 49.57 50.43 42.08

10. JANICIJEVIC, Una 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:59.39 347 39.68 47.39 51.41 40.91
11. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 3:13.48 276 43.45 51.40 56.97 41.66
12. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 3:14.57 272 47.61 50.92 56.38 39.66
13. TANJGA, Tea 13 Bonatti 3:14.89 271 48.43 49.53 55.51 41.42
14. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 3:16.38 264 42.43 55.85 55.75 42.35
15. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 3:16.79 263 49.21 48.39 56.04 43.15
16. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:18.12 257 47.52 48.22 57.00 45.38
17. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:27.98 222 55.03 50.90 55.90 46.15
18. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 3:32.98 207 51.20 57.22 52.61 51.95
19. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 3:33.36 206 51.02 52.10 1:02.69 47.55
20. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:34.76 202 52.16 55.48 56.77 50.35


